

VERSION	CHANGE
07.30.11	Original version
10.10.11	Page 4 - Row 25 of the Body Chart has been revised to include 2 additional sts. At the beginning, the first 4 stitches should be: "K 3 , p1, k1, left lifted increase...." At the end, the last the last 6 stitches should be: "....right lifted increase, k1 , p1, k3."
11.03.11	Page 1 - In the left column under Gauge, the second gauge should read: "17 sts and 17 rows = 4" / 10 cm worked in slipped rib pattern (Rows 76-77 of Body Chart)."